Spielplan 2023/24

INTERMEDIATE Liga

Datum
24.9.23

24.9.23

18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23

18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
2 Spieltage

Match
Day Spieltag
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 4

in/bei
Koln

Koln

Oberhausen

Oberhausen

Zeit ca.
10.00 Borgholzhausen 2

13.00

10.00

13.00

Team 1

Aachen 2
DJK Agon 08
DJK Kéln 2
HTV 1896 2
HTV 1896 1

SFD 75 2
HTV 1896 1
HTV 1896 2
DJK Koéln 1
DJK Agon 08
Aachen 2

HTV 1896 2
Koln 2

Koln 1
Agon 08
Aachen 2
Buer 2

Borgholzhausen
Osterfeld 2
Aachen 2

DJK Agon 08
Koln 1

Koln 2

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.

VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.

Team 2
Osterfeld 2
Buer 2
Bremen

TUS 08 Lintorf e.V.

SFD 753
SFD 75 2

Borgholzhausen 2
SFD 75 3

TUS 08 Lintorf e.V.

Bremen
Buer 2
Osterfeld 2

Borgholzhausen 2
HTV 1896 1

SFD 75 2

SFD 75 3

TUS 08 Lintorf
Bremen

Bremen

TUS 08 Lintorf
SFD 3

SFD 2

HTV 1896 1
HTV 1896 2

VORSCHLAG (die Reihenfolge kann nach Hallenverfiigbarkeitangepalit werden)

Datum
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24

17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24

Match
Day Spieltag
3 5
3 5
3 5
3 5
3 5
3 5
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6

in / bei
SFD 75

SFD 75

Zeit
9.00

12.00

Team 1
Borgholzhausen
Koln 1

K6In2

HTV 1896 2
HTV 1896 1
SFD 753

TUS 08 Lintorf
SFD 75 2

HTV 1896 1
HTV 1896 2
Koln 2

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Team 2

DJK Agon 08
Aachen 2
Osterfeld 2
Buer 2
Bremen

TUS 08 Lintorf

Borgholzhausen 2
Bremen

Buer 2

Osterfeld 2
Aachen 2

Aussetzendes
Team
DJK Koln 1

DJK KéIn 2

Osterfeld 2

Buer 2

Aussetzendes
Team
SFD 75 2

SFD 75 3



17.02.24

17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24
17.02.24

3 Spieltage !1!!

10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24

10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
10.03.24
2 Spieltage

offen
offen
offen
offen
offen
offen

offen
offen
offen
offen
offen
offen
2 Spieltage

14/21 Juni ?:

14/21 Juni ?:
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10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13

SFD 75 15.00
Borgholz- 10.00
hausen
Borgholz- 13.00
hausen

HTV 1896 ??? 10.00

HTV 1896 ??? 13.00

Aachen 10.00
Finalmatchday
parallel zu
ADVANCED

in Aachen

Aachen 13.00

Finalmatchday

Koéln 1

Koln 1

DJK Agon 08
Aachen 2
Osterfeld 2
Buer 2
Bremen

Borgholzhausen 2
HTV 1896 2

HTV 1896 1

SFD 75 2

SFD 75 3

Lintorf

Bremen
Buer
Osterfeld
Aachen
Agon 08
K6ln 1

Borgholzhausen 2
SFD 75 2

SFD 753

TUS 08 Lintorf
Bremen

Buer 2

Borgholzhausen 2
TUS 08 Lintorf
Bremen

Buer 2

Osterfeld 2
Aachen 2

Buer
Bremen
Lintorf

SFD 75 3
SFD 75 2
HTV 1896 1

Aachen
Osterfeld

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VsS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.

VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

DJJK Agon 08

Borgholzhausen 2
Koln 2

HTV 1896 2

HTV 1896 1

SFD 75 2

SFD 753

K6ln 2
Koln 1
Agon 08
Aachen
Osterfeld
Buer

Lintorf

SFD 753
SFD 75 2
HTV 1896 1
HTV 1896 2
K6ln 2

HTV 1896 1
HTV 1896 2
Koln 2

Koln 1
Aachen 2
Osterfeld 2

SFD 753
SFD 75 2
HTV 1896 2
Koln 2

Kéin 1
Agon 08

Borgholzhausen 2
Osterfeld

Agon

Kéln 1

K6ln 2

HTV 1896 2

Borgholzhausen 2
Agon 08

TUS 08 Lintorf

Bremen

Borgholz-
hausen 2

DJK Agon 08

HTV 1896 1

Aachen 2

HTV 1896 2


















